SPECIES AREA PRICE/LB
HALIBUT

halibut, Pacific Alaska Peninsula $4.49
halibut, Pacific Cook Inlet $5.17
halibut, Pacific Dutch Harbor $4.55
halibut, Pacific EEZ $4.88
halibut, Pacific Juneau/Yakutat $4.96
halibut, Pacific Ketchikan/Craig $4.95
halibut, Pacific Kodiak $4.82
halibut, Pacific Petersburg/Wrangell  $5.00
halibut, Pacific Prince William Sound $4.90
halibut, Pacific Sitka/Pelican $4.81
HERRING

herring, Pacific Bristol Bay $0.07
herring, Pacific Ketchikan/Craig $0.65
herring, Pacific Kodiak $0.16
herring, Pacific Sitka/Pelican $0.39
OTHER INVERTEBRATES

clam, Pacific geoduck Ketchikan/Craig $6.61
octopus, North Pacific Kodiak $0.45
sea cucumber Ketchikan/Craig $2.67
sea cucumber Sitka/Pelican $2.64
squid, majestic Dutch Harbor $0.05
squid, majestic Kodiak
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SALMON

salmon, chinook
salmon, chinook
salmon, chinook
salmon, chinook
salmon, chinook
salmon, chinook
salmon, chinook
salmon, chinook
salmon, chinook
salmon, chum
salmon, chum
salmon, chum
salmon, chum
salmon, chum
salmon, chum
salmon, chum
salmon, chum
salmon, chum
salmon, coho
salmon, coho
salmon, coho
salmon, coho
salmon, coho
salmon, coho
salmon, coho
salmon, coho
salmon, coho
salmon, pink
salmon, pink
salmon, pink
salmon, pink
salmon, pink
salmon, pink
salmon, pink
salmon, pink
salmon, pink
salmon, sockeye
salmon, sockeye
salmon, sockeye
salmon, sockeye
salmon, sockeye
salmon, sockeye
salmon, sockeye
salmon, sockeye
salmon, sockeye

SHRIMP

shrimp, spot
shrimp, spot
shrimp, spot

Alaska Peninsula $1.02
Bristol Bay $1.18
Cook Inlet $3.02
Juneau/Yakutat $4.66
Ketchikan/Craig $4.10
Kodiak $0.64
Petersburg/Mirangell  $3.77
Prince William Sound $5.41

Sitka/Pelican $4.55
Alaska Peninsula $0.41
Bristol Bay $0.28
Cook Inlet $0.65

Juneau/Yakutat $0.73
Ketchikan/Craig $0.73
Kodiak $0.56
Petersburg/Wrangell  $0.75
Prince William Sound $0.81

Sitka/Pelican $0.86
Alaska Peninsula $0.50
Bristol Bay $0.66
Cook Inlet $0.96

Juneau/Yakutat $1.25
Ketchikan/Craig $1.18
Kodiak $0.80
Petersburg/Wrangell $1.09
Prince William Sound $1.28

Sitka/Pelican $1.55
Alaska Peninsula $0.38
Bristol Bay $0.36
Cook Inlet $0.30

Juneau/Yakutat $0.36
Ketchikan/Craig $0.39
Kodiak $0.44
Petersburg/Mirangell  $0.44
Prince William Sound $0.40

Sitka/Pelican $0.41
Alaska Peninsula $1.23
Bristol Bay $1.07
Cook Inlet $1.67

Juneau/Yakutat $1.67
Ketchikan/Craig $1.65
Kodiak $1.42
Petersburg/Wrangell $1.78
Prince William Sound $2.02
Sitka/Pelican $1.58

Juneau/Yakutat $7.81
Ketchikan/Craig $5.73
Prince William Sound $6.50

ALASKA FISHERY
EXVESSELPRICES

Division of Commercial Fisheries
Jeff Regnart, Director
1255 W. 8th Street » P. O. Box 115526 « Juneau, AK 99811-5526
(907) 465-4210 « www.cf.adfg.state.ak.us

©ADF&G

Prices from 2010 Commercial Operator’s Annual Reports.
ADF&G administers all programs and activities in compliance
with state and federal civil rights and equal opportunity laws.
Obtain the full ADF&G and Americans with Disabilities Act
and Office of Equal Opportunity statement online at http.//
www.adfg.state.ak.us/oeostate.php or from the ~F&G Public
Communications Section at 907-465-6166.



SPECIES AREA PRICE/LB
CRAB

crab, blue king Bering Sea $4.97
crab, blue king Dutch Harbor $4.96
crab, Dungeness Dutch Harbor $1.70
crab, Dungeness Juneau/Yakutat $1.75
crab, Dungeness Kodiak $1.90
crab, Dungeness Petersburg/Wrangell $1.71
crab, golden (brown) king Dutch Harbor $3.73

crab, golden (brown) king
crab, golden (brown) king
crab, red king

crab, red king

crab, Tanner, bairdi

crab, Tanner, bairdi

crab, Tanner, bairdi

crab, Tanner, snow (opilio)
crab, Tanner, snow (opilio)

GROUNDFISH

bocaccio
cod, Pacific (gr
cod, Pacific 63
cod, Pacific (gra
cod, Pacific (gra
cod, Pacific (
cod, Pacific (
cod, Pacific (
cod, Pacific (
cod, Pacific (gra
cod, Pacific (gray)
flounder, arrowtooth
flounder, arrowtooth
flounder, starry
lingcod

lingcod

lingcod

lingcod

lingcod

lingcod

lingcod

perch, Pacific ocean
perch, Pacific ocean
perch, Pacific ocean
pollock, walleye
pollock, walleye
pollock, walleye
pollock, walleye
prowfish

rockfish, black
rockfish, black
rockfish, blact

gray
gray
gray
m_wm

y)
)
y)
y)
y)
y)
y)
y)
y)

Juneau/Yakutat $4.42
Petersburg/Wrangell $4.87

Dutch Harbor $7.42
Kodiak $7.35
Dutch Harbor $2.10
Kodiak $1.58
Sitka/Pelican $1.80
Bering Sea $1.25
Dutch Harbor $1.34

Ketchikan/Craig $0.12
Alaska Peninsula $0.25

Cook Inlet $0.31
Dutch Harbor $0.25
EEZ $0.27

Juneau/Yakutat $0.40
Ketchikan/Craig $0.31
Kodiak $0.26
Petersburg/Wrangell $0.13
Prince William Sound $0.29

Sitka/Pelican $0.49
EEZ $0.02
Kodiak $0.05
Kodiak $0.07
Cook Inlet $0.78

Juneau/Yakutat $1.22
Ketchikan/Craig $0.80
Kodiak $0.46
Petersburg/Wrangell $0.74
Prince William Sound $0.96

Sitka/Pelican $1.01
Dutch Harbor $0.02
EEZ $0.04
Kodiak $0.12
Alaska Peninsula $0.16
Dutch Harbor $0.13
EEZ $0.19
Kodiak $0.18
EEZ $0.04
Cook Inlet $0.50

Juneau/Yakutat $0.27
Ketchikan/Craig $0.33

SPECIES AREA PRICE/LB
rockfish, black Kodiak $0.39
rockfish, black Prince William Sound $0.35
rockfish, black Sitka/Pelican $0.34
rockfish, canary Juneau/Yakutat $0.24
rockfish, canary Ketchikan/Craig $0.27
rockfish, canary Sitka/Pelican $0.33
rockfish, China Cook Inlet $0.37
rockfish, dark Cook Inlet $0.38
rockfish, dusky Cook Inlet $0.29
rockfish, dusky EEZ $0.04
rockfish, dusky Juneau/Yakutat $0.18
rockfish, dusky Kodiak $0.13
rockfish, dusky Sitka/Pelican $0.34
rockfish, northern EEZ $0.04
rockfish, northern Kodiak $0.11
rockfish, quillback Cook Inlet $0.48
rockfish, quillback EEZ $0.39
rockfish, quillback Juneau/Yakutat $0.31
rockfish, quillback Ketchikan/Craig $0.89

rockfish, quillback
rockfish, quillback
rockfish, quillback
rockfish, redbanded
rockfish, redbanded
rockfish, redbanded
rockfish, redbanded
rockfish, redbanded
rockfish, redbanded
rockfish, redstripe
rockfish, redstripe
rockfish, rougheye
rockfish, rougheye
rockfish, rougheye
rockfish, rougheye
rockfish, rougheye
rockfish, rougheye
rockfish, rougheye
rockfish, rougheye
rockfish, shortraker
rockfish, shortraker
rockfish, shortraker
rockfish, shortraker
rockfish, shortraker
rockfish, shortraker
rockfish, shortraker
rockfish, shortraker
rockfish, silvergray
rockfish, silvergray
rockfish, silvergray
rockfish, silvergray
rockfish, thornyhead (idiots)

Petersburg/Wrangell  $0.30
Prince William Sound $0.50

Sitka/Pelican
Cook Inlet
Juneau/Yakutat
Ketchikan/Craig
Kodiak

Petersburg/Mrangell

Sitka/Pelican
Kodiak
Sitka/Pelican
Cook Inlet

EEZ
Juneau/Yakutat
Ketchikan/Craig
Kodiak

$0.75
$0.31
$0.26
$0.30
$0.10
$0.27
$0.34
$0.11
$0.30
$0.30
$0.46
$0.26
$0.28
$0.26

Petersburg/Mirangell  $0.26
Prince William Sound $0.44

Sitka/Pelican
Cook Inlet

EEZ
Juneau/Yakutat
Ketchikan/Craig
Kodiak

$0.35
$0.31
$0.29
$0.30
$0.29
$0.23

Petersburg/Wrangell $0.26
Prince William Sound $0.36

Sitka/Pelican
Cook Inlet
Juneau/Yakutat
Ketchikan/Craig
Sitka/Pelican
Alaska Peninsula

$0.33
$0.45
$0.24
$0.30
$0.33
$1.17

rockfish, thornyhead (idiots
rockfish, thornyhead (idiots

Petersburg/Wrangell  $1.02
Prince William Sound $0.83

SPECIES AREA PRICE/LB
rockfish, thornyhead (idiots) Cook Inlet $1.13
rockfish, thornyhead (idiots) Dutch Harbor $1.42
rockfish, thornyhead (idiots) EEZ $0.85
rockfish, thornyhead (idiots) Juneau/Yakutat $0.97
rockfish, thornyhead (idiots) Ketchikan/Craig $1.04
rockfish, thornyhead (idiots) Kodiak $0.59

(idiots)

(idiots)

(idiots)

rockfish, thornyhead (idiots
rockfish, tiger

rockfish, yelloweye
rockfish, yelloweye

Sitka/Pelican
Juneau/Yakutat

red snapper) Cook Inlet
red snapper) EEZ

rockfish, yelloweye (red snapper) Juneau/Yakutat

rockfish, yelloweye (red snapper

Ketchikan/Craig

rockfish, yelloweye (red snapper) Kodiak

rockfish, yelloweye (red snapper) Petersburg/Wrangell
rockfish, yelloweye (red snapper) Prince William Sound

rockfish, yelloweye (red snapper) Sitka/Pelican

sablefish (blackcod
sablefish (blackcod
sablefish (blackcod
sablefish (blackcod
sablefish (blackcod
sablefish (blackcod
sablefish (blackcod
sablefish (blackcod
sablefish (blackcod
skate, big

skate, general
skate, longnose
sole, butter

sole, Dover

sole, English

sole, flathead

sole, flathead

sole, rex

sole, rex

sole, rex

sole, rock

sole, rock

sole, sand

sole, sand

sole, sand

(
A
A
A
A
A
M
sablefish (blackcod)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Alaska Peninsula
Cook Inlet

Dutch Harbor
EEZ
Juneau/Yakutat
Ketchikan/Craig
Kodiak

$1.24
$0.21
$0.73
$0.73
$0.93
$1.17
$0.38
$1.05
$0.63
$1.11
$5.89
$5.82
$5.63
$5.83
$5.97
$5.46
$5.56

Petersburg/Wrangell  $5.91
Prince William Sound $5.61

Sitka/Pelican
Kodiak

EEZ

Kodiak
Kodiak
Kodiak
Kodiak

EEZ

Kodiak
Dutch Harbor
EEZ

Kodiak

EEZ

Kodiak

Cook Inlet
EEZ
Sitka/Pelican

$5.87
$0.29
$0.33
$0.28
$0.14
$0.11
$0.14
$0.02
$0.12
$0.03
$0.02
$0.29
$0.02
$0.18
$0.78
$0.72
$1.02



